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Mistrzostwa Śląska OPEN i Mistrzostwa Śląska Juniorów 14,15,16 lat
Gliwice, 20- - 21-6-2011

Konkurencja 22 Mężczyzn, 200m klasyczny Open
2011-06-20 - 17:35 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat

1. ŻMIJA Marek 97 Mks - Mos Katowice 2:36.30 540 35.34 39.74 41.07 40.15
2. JANICKI Jakub 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:38.83 514 35.80 41.13 40.99 40.91
3. GUNIA Kamil 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:49.99 420 38.63 44.26 43.95 43.15
4. GŁOMBIK Mateusz 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz3:07.06 315 41.05 47.63 48.78 49.60
5. KARKOSZKA Karol 97 Mosm  Tychy 3:09.06 305 40.88 48.02 51.37 48.79
6. ORAWCZAK Mateusz 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 3:15.29 277 44.37 44.80 56.15 49.97
7. WYCIŚLOK Artur 97 Uczniowski Klub Pływacki RUDA ŚLĄSKA3:15.66 275 43.30 50.44 51.47 50.45
8. BODNAR Rafał 97 Mosm  Tychy 3:23.34 245 44.84 53.43 53.89 51.18
9. PIETRUCHA Tomasz 97 Mosm  Tychy 3:25.37 238 47.62 53.34 54.85 49.56

10. STANIEK Daniel 97 Mosm  Tychy 3:43.27 185 48.90 56.46 1:00.39 57.52

15 lat

1. TOKARSKI Krzysztof SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:30.24 608 33.22 40.16 39.25 37.61
2. NIESTRÓJ Robert SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:52.51 401 37.62 45.31 45.90 43.68
3. PACAN Jan 96 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:55.11 384 40.11 45.57 45.26 44.17

16 lat

1. KŁOS Grzegorz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 2:29.86 613 33.95 38.07 39.03 38.81
2. KORZUCH Mateusz 95 Mks - Mos Katowice 2:41.93 485 35.08 42.93 37.11 46.81
3. PŁOWIEC Mateusz 95 SiKReT Gliwice 3:05.13 325 42.70 47.33 47.88 47.22

Open

1. KŁOS Grzegorz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 2:29.86 613 33.95 38.07 39.03 38.81
2. TOKARSKI Krzysztof SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:30.24 608 33.22 40.16 39.25 37.61
3. ŻMIJA Marek 97 Mks - Mos Katowice 2:36.30 540 35.34 39.74 41.07 40.15
4. SUCHODOLSKI P. 93 KS. Górnik Radlin 2:36.58 537 34.82 40.80 40.90 40.06
5. RUTKOWSKI Jakub 94 Uczniowski Klub Pływacki RUDA ŚLĄSKA2:37.73 525 35.31 40.14 41.11 41.17
6. JANICKI Jakub 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:38.83 514 35.80 41.13 40.99 40.91
7. OGIERMANN Mateusz SR 93 Uczniowski Klub Pływacki RUDA ŚLĄSKA2:40.00 503 35.74 40.91 42.12 41.23
8. KORZUCH Mateusz 95 Mks - Mos Katowice 2:41.93 485 35.08 42.93 37.11 46.81
9. GUNIA Kamil 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:49.99 420 38.63 44.26 43.95 43.15

10. NIESTRÓJ Robert SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:52.51 401 37.62 45.31 45.90 43.68
11. PACAN Jan 96 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:55.11 384 40.11 45.57 45.26 44.17
12. DZIUBLIŃSKI Kacper 94 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:57.59 368 39.84 45.61 46.23 45.91
13. PŁOWIEC Mateusz 95 SiKReT Gliwice 3:05.13 325 42.70 47.33 47.88 47.22
14. GŁOMBIK Mateusz 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz3:07.06 315 41.05 47.63 48.78 49.60
15. KARKOSZKA Karol 97 Mosm  Tychy 3:09.06 305 40.88 48.02 51.37 48.79
16. ORAWCZAK Mateusz 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 3:15.29 277 44.37 44.80 56.15 49.97
17. WYCIŚLOK Artur 97 Uczniowski Klub Pływacki RUDA ŚLĄSKA3:15.66 275 43.30 50.44 51.47 50.45
18. SORDYL Mateusz 99 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 3:16.51 271 44.91 50.92 51.02 49.66
19. BODNAR Rafał 97 Mosm  Tychy 3:23.34 245 44.84 53.43 53.89 51.18
20. PIETRUCHA Tomasz 97 Mosm  Tychy 3:25.37 238 47.62 53.34 54.85 49.56
21. STANIEK Daniel 97 Mosm  Tychy 3:43.27 185 48.90 56.46 1:00.39 57.52

DYSKW. GAŁECKI Krzysztof 93 Mks - Mos Katowice 2:53.17 37.21 43.58 45.74 46.64


